
Use to stop a low−profile workpiece．

How To Use

How To Use
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Part Number

BJ214-08001
BJ214-10001
BJ214-12001
BJ214-16001
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M6×1 -20L

M5×0.8-12L
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Quenched and tempered
Black oxide finish

Steel (S４５C)

Body

M1 −Hex． Socket−Head Setscrew

SCREW STOP BUTTONSBJ214
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（with brass pad at the end）
M2−Hex． Socket−Head Setscrew

＊） Minimize this clearance
when installing．

（with brass pad at the end）
Hex． Socket−Head Setscrew

Installation Information

３．
２．
１． Screw in the body completely．

Screw back the body and set the adjustment screw．

the body．
Tighten up the hex． socket−head setscrew to lock


